
 

Landing fees as from May 1 2023
MTOW 391 - 4.000 KG

ALL AMOUNTS IN EURO'S

Noise Category Weight

Local Flight Cross country Local Flight Cross country Local Flight Cross country Local Flight Cross country

CH 6 category 1 & 2 391 - 1500 kg 14,79 29,62 17,01 34,06 11,09 22,22 12,76 25,55

CH 10 category 1 & 2 1501 - 3000 kg 29,62 59,22 34,06 68,10 22,22 44,42 25,55 51,08

3001 - 4000 kg 37,76 75,52 43,42 86,85 28,32 56,64 32,57 65,14

CH 6 category 3 391 - 1500 kg 12,85 25,67 14,78 29,52 9,64 19,25 11,08 22,14

CH 10 category 3 1501 - 3000 kg 25,67 51,34 29,52 59,04 19,25 38,51 22,14 44,28

3001 - 4000 kg 37,76 75,52 43,42 86,85 28,32 56,64 32,57 65,14

CH 6 category 4 391 - 1500 kg 11,18 22,41 12,86 25,77 8,39 16,81 9,64 19,33

CH 10 category 4 1501 - 3000 kg 22,41 44,83 25,77 51,55 16,81 33,62 19,33 38,67

3001 - 4000 kg 37,76 75,52 43,42 86,85 28,32 56,64 32,57 65,14

CH 6 category 5 &  6 391 - 1500 kg 9,09 18,21 10,45 20,94 6,82 13,66 7,84 15,71

CH 10 categorie 5 & 6 1501 - 3000 kg 18,21 36,40 20,94 41,86 13,66 27,30 15,71 31,40

3001 - 4000 kg 37,76 75,52 43,42 86,85 28,32 56,64 32,57 65,14

CH 6 category 7 & 8 391 - 1500 kg 7,54 15,13 8,67 17,40 5,66 11,35 6,50 13,05

CH 10 category 7 & 8 1501 - 3000 kg 15,14 30,27 17,41 34,81 11,36 22,70 13,06 26,11

3001 - 4000 kg 37,76 75,52 43,42 86,85 32,43 56,64 32,57 65,14

Noise Category Weight

Local Flight Cross country Local Flight Cross country Local Flight Cross country Local Flight Cross country

CH 6 category 1 & 2 391 - 1500 kg 17,90             35,84                20,58             41,21                13,42               26,89               15,44               30,92               

CH 10 category 1 & 2 1501 - 3000 kg 35,84             71,66                41,21             82,40                26,89               53,75               30,92               61,81               

3001 - 4000 kg 45,69             91,38                52,54             105,09              34,27               68,53               39,41               78,82               

CH 6 category 3 391 - 1500 kg 15,55             31,06                17,88             35,72                11,66               23,29               13,41               26,79               

CH 10 category 3 1501 - 3000 kg 31,06             62,12                35,72             71,44                23,29               46,60               26,79               53,58               

3001 - 4000 kg 45,69             91,38                52,54             105,09              34,27               68,53               39,41               78,82               

CH 6 category 4 391 - 1500 kg 13,53             27,12                15,56             31,18                10,15               20,34               11,66               23,39               

CH 10 category 4 1501 - 3000 kg 27,12             54,24                31,18             62,38                20,34               40,68               23,39               46,79               

3001 - 4000 kg 45,69             91,38                52,54             105,09              34,27               68,53               39,41               78,82               

CH 6 category 5 &  6 391 - 1500 kg 11,00             22,03                12,64             25,34                8,25                 16,53               9,49                 19,01               

CH 10 categorie 5 & 6 1501 - 3000 kg 22,03             44,04                25,34             50,65                16,53               33,03               19,01               37,99               

3001 - 4000 kg 45,69             91,38                52,54             105,09              34,27               68,53               39,41               78,82               

CH 6 category 7 & 8 391 - 1500 kg 9,12               18,31                10,49             21,05                6,85                 13,73               7,87                 15,79               

CH 10 category 7 & 8 1501 - 3000 kg 18,32             36,63                21,07             42,12                13,75               27,47               15,80               31,59               

3001 - 4000 kg 45,69             91,38                52,54             105,09              32,43               68,53               39,41               78,82               
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Landing fees as from May 1 2023
MTOW 4.001 KG AND OVER

ALL AMOUNTS IN EURO'S

from up and to Local Flight Cross Country Local Flight Cross Country Local Flight Cross Country Local Flight Cross Country

4.001                       5.000                       44,06 88,12 53,31 106,63 49,72 99,45 60,16 120,33

5.001                       6.000                       50,36 100,72 60,94 121,87 56,02 112,05 67,78 135,58

6.001                       7.000                       56,66 113,32 68,56 137,12 62,32 124,65 75,41 150,83

7.001                       8.000                       62,96 125,92 76,18 152,36 68,62 137,25 83,03 166,07

8.001                       9.000                       95,56 191,12 115,63 231,26 101,22 202,45 122,48 244,96

9.001                       10.000                     107,12 214,24 129,62 259,23 112,78 225,57 136,46 272,94

10.001                     11.000                     118,68 237,36 143,60 287,21 124,34 248,69 150,45 300,91

11.001                     12.000                     130,24 260,48 157,59 315,18 135,90 271,81 164,44 328,89

12.001                     13.000                     141,80 283,60 171,58 343,16 147,46 294,93 178,43 356,87

13.001                     14.000                     153,36 306,72 185,57 371,13 159,02 318,05 192,41 384,84

14.001                     15.000                     164,92 329,84 199,55 399,11 170,58 341,17 206,40 412,82

15.001                     16.000                     176,48 352,96 213,54 427,08 182,14 364,29 220,39 440,79

16.001                     17.000                     188,04 376,08 227,53 455,06 193,70 387,41 234,38 468,77

17.001                     18.000                     199,60 399,20 241,52 483,03 205,26 410,53 248,36 496,74

18.001                     19.000                     211,16 422,32 255,50 511,01 216,82 433,65 262,35 524,72

19.001                     20.000                     222,72 445,44 269,49 538,98 228,38 456,77 276,34 552,69

20.001                     21.000                     234,28 468,56 283,48 566,96 239,94 479,89 290,33 580,67

21.001                     22.000                     245,84 491,68 297,47 594,93 251,50 503,01 304,32 608,64

22.001                     23.000                     257,40 514,80 311,45 622,91 263,06 526,13 318,30 636,62

23.001                     24.000                     268,96 537,92 325,44 650,88 274,62 549,25 332,29 664,59

24.001                     25.000                     280,52 561,04 339,43 678,86 286,18 572,37 346,28 692,57

25.001                     26.000                     292,08 584,16 353,42 706,83 297,74 595,49 360,27 720,54

26.001                     27.000                     303,64 607,28 367,40 734,81 309,30 618,61 374,25 748,52

27.001                     28.000                     315,20 630,40 381,39 762,78 320,86 641,73 388,24 776,49

28.001                     29.000                     326,76 653,52 395,38 790,76 332,42 664,85 402,23 804,47

29.001                     30.000                     338,32 676,64 409,37 818,73 343,98 687,97 416,22 832,44

30.001                     31.000                     349,88 699,76 423,35 846,71 355,54 711,09 430,20 860,42

31.001                     32.000                     361,44 722,88 437,34 874,68 367,10 734,21 444,19 888,39

32.001                     33.000                     373,00 746,00 451,33 902,66 378,66 757,33 458,18 916,37

33.001                     34.000                     384,56 769,12 465,32 930,64 390,22 780,45 472,17 944,34

34.001                     35.000                     414,10 828,20 501,06 1.002,12 419,76 839,53 507,91 1.015,83

35.001                     36.000                     426,24 852,48 515,75 1.031,50 431,90 863,81 522,60 1.045,21

36.001                     37.000                     438,38 876,76 530,44 1.060,88 444,04 888,09 537,29 1.074,59

37.001                     38.000                     450,52 901,04 545,13 1.090,26 456,18 912,37 551,98 1.103,97

38.001                     39.000                     462,66 925,32 559,82 1.119,64 468,32 936,65 566,67 1.133,35

39.001                     40.000                     474,80 949,60 574,51 1.149,02 480,46 960,93 581,36 1.162,73

40.001                     41.000                     486,94 973,88 589,20 1.178,39 492,60 985,21 596,05 1.192,10

41.001                     42.000                     499,08 998,16 603,89 1.207,77 504,74 1.009,49 610,74 1.221,48

42.001                     43.000                     511,22 1.022,44 618,58 1.237,15 516,88 1.033,77 625,42 1.250,86

43.001                     44.000                     523,36 1.046,72 633,27 1.266,53 529,02 1.058,05 640,11 1.280,24

44.001                     45.000                     535,50 1.071,00 647,96 1.295,91 541,16 1.082,33 654,80 1.309,62

45.001                     46.000                     547,64 1.095,28 662,64 1.325,29 553,30 1.106,61 669,49 1.339,00

46.001                     47.000                     559,78 1.119,56 677,33 1.354,67 565,44 1.130,89 684,18 1.368,38

47.001                     48.000                     571,92 1.143,84 692,02 1.384,05 577,58 1.155,17 698,87 1.397,76

48.001                     49.000                     584,06 1.168,12 706,71 1.413,43 589,72 1.179,45 713,56 1.427,13

49.001                     50.000                     596,20 1.192,40 721,40 1.442,80 601,86 1.203,73 728,25 1.456,51

50.001                     51.000                     608,34 1.216,68 736,09 1.472,18 614,00 1.228,01 742,94 1.485,89

51.001                     52.000                     620,48 1.240,96 750,78 1.501,56 626,14 1.252,29 757,63 1.515,27

52.001                     53.000                     632,62 1.265,24 765,47 1.530,94 638,28 1.276,57 772,32 1.544,65

53.001                     54.000                     644,76 1.289,52 780,16 1.560,32 650,42 1.300,85 787,01 1.574,03

54.001                     55.000                     656,90 1.313,80 794,85 1.589,70 662,56 1.325,13 801,70 1.603,41

55.001                     56.000                     669,04 1.338,08 809,54 1.619,08 674,70 1.349,41 816,39 1.632,79

56.001                     57.000                     681,18 1.362,36 824,23 1.648,46 686,84 1.373,69 831,08 1.662,16

57.001                     58.000                     693,32 1.386,64 838,92 1.677,83 698,98 1.397,97 845,77 1.691,54

58.001                     59.000                     705,46 1.410,92 853,61 1.707,21 711,12 1.422,25 860,46 1.720,92

59.001                     60.000                     717,60 1.435,20 868,30 1.736,59 723,26 1.446,53 875,14 1.750,30

60.001                     61.000                     729,74 1.459,48 882,99 1.765,97 735,40 1.470,81 889,83 1.779,68

61.001                     62.000                     741,88 1.483,76 897,67 1.795,35 747,54 1.495,09 904,52 1.809,06

62.001                     63.000                     754,02 1.508,04 912,36 1.824,73 759,68 1.519,37 919,21 1.838,44

63.001                     64.000                     766,16 1.532,32 927,05 1.854,11 771,82 1.543,65 933,90 1.867,82

64.001                     65.000                     778,30 1.556,60 941,74 1.883,49 783,96 1.567,93 948,59 1.897,20

65.001                     66.000                     790,44 1.580,88 956,43 1.912,86 796,10 1.592,21 963,28 1.926,57

66.001                     67.000                     802,58 1.605,16 971,12 1.942,24 808,24 1.616,49 977,97 1.955,95

67.001                     68.000                     814,72 1.629,44 985,81 1.971,62 820,38 1.640,77 992,66 1.985,33

68.001                     69.000                     826,86 1.653,72 1.000,50 2.001,00 832,52 1.665,05 1.007,35 2.014,71

69.001                     70.000                     839,00 1.678,00 1.015,19 2.030,38 844,66 1.689,33 1.022,04 2.044,09

70.001                     71.000                     851,14 1.702,28 1.029,88 2.059,76 856,80 1.713,61 1.036,73 2.073,47

71.001                     72.000                     863,28 1.726,56 1.044,57 2.089,14 868,94 1.737,89 1.051,42 2.102,85

72.001                     73.000                     875,42 1.750,84 1.059,26 2.118,52 881,08 1.762,17 1.066,11 2.132,23

73.001                     74.000                     887,56 1.775,12 1.073,95 2.147,90 893,22 1.786,45 1.080,80 2.161,60

74.001                     75.000                     899,70 1.799,40 1.088,64 2.177,27 905,36 1.810,73 1.095,49 2.190,98

75.001                     76.000                     911,84 1.823,68 1.103,33 2.206,65 917,50 1.835,01 1.110,18 2.220,36

76.001                     77.000                     923,98 1.847,96 1.118,02 2.236,03 929,64 1.859,29 1.124,86 2.249,74

77.001                     78.000                     936,12 1.872,24 1.132,71 2.265,41 941,78 1.883,57 1.139,55 2.279,12

78.001                     79.000                     948,26 1.896,52 1.147,39 2.294,79 953,92 1.907,85 1.154,24 2.308,50

79.001                     80.000                     960,40 1.920,80 1.162,08 2.324,17 966,06 1.932,13 1.168,93 2.337,88

etc

EXCLUDING VAT INCLUDING VAT EXCLUDING VAT INCLUDING VAT

Weight Monday-Friday Monday-Friday Weekend Weekend



  

Parking charges as from May 1 2023

3,65€                 

18,26€               

From Up ant to excl VAT incl VAT

-                    1.000                 18,26€               22,09€               

1.001                 2.000                 18,26€               22,09€               

2.001                 3.000                 18,26€               22,09€               

3.001                 4.000                 18,26€               22,09€               

4.001                 5.000                 18,26€               22,09€               

5.001                 6.000                 21,90€               26,50€               

6.001                 7.000                 25,55€               30,92€               

7.001                 8.000                 29,20€               35,33€               

8.001                 9.000                 32,85€               39,75€               

9.001                 10.000               36,50€               44,17€               

10.001               11.000               40,15€               48,58€               

11.001               12.000               43,80€               53,00€               

12.001               13.000               47,45€               57,41€               

13.001               14.000               51,10€               61,83€               

14.001               15.000               54,75€               66,25€               

15.001               16.000               58,40€               70,66€               

16.001               17.000               62,05€               75,08€               

17.001               18.000               65,70€               79,50€               

18.001               19.000               69,35€               83,91€               

19.001               20.000               73,00€               88,33€               

20.001               21.000               76,65€               92,75€               

21.001               22.000               80,30€               97,16€               

22.001               23.000               83,95€               101,58€             

23.001               24.000               87,60€               106,00€             

24.001               25.000               91,25€               110,41€             

25.001               26.000               94,90€               114,83€             

26.001               27.000               98,55€               119,25€             

27.001               28.000               102,20€             123,66€             

28.001               29.000               105,85€             128,08€             

29.001               30.000               109,50€             132,50€             

30.001               31.000               113,15€             136,91€             

31.001               32.000               116,80€             141,33€             

32.001               33.000               120,45€             145,74€             

33.001               34.000               124,10€             150,16€             

34.001               35.000               127,75€             154,58€             

35.001               36.000               131,40€             158,99€             

36.001               37.000               135,05€             163,41€             

37.001               38.000               138,70€             167,83€             

38.001               39.000               142,35€             172,24€             

39.001               40.000               146,00€             176,66€             

40.001               41.000               149,65€             181,08€             

41.001               42.000               153,30€             185,49€             

42.001               43.000               156,95€             189,91€             

43.001               44.000               160,60€             194,33€             

44.001               45.000               164,25€             198,74€             

45.001               46.000               167,90€             203,16€             

46.001               47.000               171,55€             207,58€             

47.001               48.000               175,20€             211,99€             

48.001               49.000               178,85€             216,41€             

49.001               50.000               182,50€             220,83€             

Weight

Per ton MTOW (or part thereof)

Minimum charge 



 

 

Other charges as from May 1 2023
ALL AMOUNTS IN EURO'S

EX VAT INCL VAT

Passenger related fees

applicable for aircraft with MTOW over 4000 kg

Rate for each departing passenger 15,82€         19,14€         

Security related fee

applicable for flights for which passengers and baggage are checked

Rate for each departing passenger 12,79€         15,48€         

Parking charges

Aircraft parking fees per 24 hrs

Per 1000 kg MTOW or part thereof 3,65€           4 ,42€          

Minimum charge 18,26€         22,09€         

Flight tax

applicable for aircraft with MTOW over 8616 kg

Rate for each departing passenger 26,430€      26,430€      


